7/18/25, 5:48 PM

Race Date : 18-07-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : PUN

Report Date : 18-07-2025

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2025-07-18
13:02:02

C/O

2025-07-18
13:30:48

2025-07-18
14:00:58

2025-07-18
14:31:45

2025-07-18
15:01:36

2025-07-18
15:30:41

14299, 14299-
6128, 6128

2025-07-18
16:00:59

1 1 1-7-4-10
2 2 2178
31 1-3-9-5
4 3 3694
5 7 8735
6 8 7856
71 10-6-2-3,9
8 1 8-1-7-2

2025-07-18
16:31:24

2025-07-18
17:01:24

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
18 32
32 47
17 44
22 44
46 28
44 33
85 39
80 68
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER
WINNER

THP PLACE QUIN FORE
DIV - NELA CAST TANALA
10,16,
57 29 35 54 338-187
106 417, 9 146 1191-411
39
10,18,
aa 10 42 66 317-215
75 12,18, 58 95 846-486
35
13,11,
63 oo 47 144 330-231
42 ]g .10, 51 135 428-322
96 g;,15, 183 457 10085-17288
39 fg .10, 39 235 358-307
Tickets Dividends
32 251
1 8380
12 947
124 460
5 112020
14 9512

about:blank
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